4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

01

Cod columbofil: 753398

Latitudine 47° 54" 11.
Ceas Atomic 28.04.2025
Ceas Porumbei : 28.04.2025
Sincronizare 28.04.2025
Por. imbarcati: 43
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Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

4' N

20:07:54 GPS
20:07:54 +0
20

:07:54 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DB102135
|DB102133
|IDB10216E
|DB102142
|DBO7509B
| DBO750EA
|DB102154
| DBO7509F
|DB10217B
| DBO750AE
|[DB10218A
|[DB10217A
|DB102149
|DB102175
|DB102146
| DA35145E
|DB10214D
|DB102187
| DB075096
|DB102184
|DB102148
|DB102151
|DB102153
|DB102141
|DB10216C
|DB102155
| DBO750DA
| DBO750B5
|[DB102131
|DB102136
|DB10213C
|IDB10216B
|DB10213D
|DB102161
|DB10215B
|DB10215C
|DB10217D
|IDB10214E
|DB102179
| DBO750D0

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Benzing 48908685 SW-4.7 HW-8.0
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VAUD | 28 04

FILE ON
| SERVER

Antemie John
25° 53" 30.5"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

> 2025 L824

9000279B


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232398_1745870874.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil : Z%§398

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Sincronizare

: 28.04.2025
Ceas Porumbei : 28.04.2025
28.04.2025

43

Por. imbarcati :

041 |RO 23
042 |RO 24
043 |RO 24

Semnaturi:

0693917M
0200150M
0200144M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

4" N Longitudine

20:07:54 GPS
20:07:54 +0
20:07:54 GPS +3h

|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora

|GUT |DBO750BA | 28.04 20:
|ALBS |DA3309D4 | 28.04 20:
| GUPA |DB10215D | 28.04 20:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 19534

Benzing 48908685 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

- BENZING Live!

SAHIY 218 o QAL 2025 LS8 24

FILE ON
SERVER

Antemie John
25° 53" 30.5

' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

210161
9000279B
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232398_1745870874.pdf

